ATTACHMENT B -

GrantlD and Title Grantor Jurisdiction Grant Amt. Match Amt. Total

Dept: District Attorney
44 - Crime Victim Assistance U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE Federal 63,680 15,820 7 79,600

Passed through: Office of Criminal Justice &
Planning {OCJP)

208 - SBOC VWWC Claims State Board of Controd State 203,632 it 203,632

177 - Spousal Abuser Prosecution State Department of Justice State 56,523 0 66,523

203 - Statuiory Rape Prosecution State Office of Criminal Justice & State 130,000 0 130,000
Planning

270 - Victim Witness Assistance State Office of Criminal Justice & State 247 375 0 247,375
Planning

349 - State Quality Assurance and Revenue Victim Compensation and State 164,250 0 164,250

Recovery Government Claims Board
District Attorney Total | 875,460 15,920 891,380
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GrantiD and Title Grantor Jurisdiction Grant Amt. Watch Amt. Total
Dept: Fire
72 - State and Tribal Underground Storage U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL Federal 570,000 0 570,000
Tanks Program PROTECTION AGENCY
Passed through: State Water Resources
] Cantrol Board
344 - Emergency Management Performance U.S. FEDERAL EMERGENCY Federal 57,000 57,000 114,000
Grants MANAGEMENT AGENCY
Passed through: California Office of
Emergency Services
| Fire Total 627,000

57,000 684,000

County of Santa Barbara, GMS
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GrantID and Title __Grantorm

Dept: Sheriff

47 - Byrmne Formula Grant Program

Criminai Justice Planning

361 - Federal Surplus Property Transfer Program U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

57 - State Criminal Alien Assistance Program U.S DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

rJurisdiction Grant Amt. Match Amt. Total
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE Federal 18,000 0 18,000
Passed through: California Department of
Federal 0 0 0
Federal 300,000 0 300,000
318,000 0 318,000

Sheriff Total

County of Santa Barbara, GMS Printed: 6/3/2003 11:22:36 AM
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GrantlD and Title

Grantor

Dept: Public Heaith

4

81

92

83

84

312

111

Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for

Women, Infants, and Children

-Acquired Immunodeficiency Syndrome

(AIDS) Activity

Centers for Disease Control and
Prevention--investigations and Technical

“Assistance

Community-Based Family Resource and
Suppori Grants

Health Center Grants for Homeless
Populations

Immunization Grants

Immunization Granis

Maternal and Child Health Services Block
Grant to the States

Maternal and Child Health Services Biock
Grant to the States

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

Passed through: California Department of
Health and Hurman Services

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES

Passed through: California Depariment of
Health and Human Services

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES

U.5. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES

Passed through: California Department of
Social Services

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES

U.5. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES

Passed threugh: California Department of
Health and Human Services

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES

Passed through: California Department of
Health and Human Services

U.5. DEPARTMENT OF HEAILTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES

Passed through: California Department of
Health and Human Services

t.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES

Passed through: California Department of
Heailth and Human Services

Jurisdiction

Grant Amt. Match Amt. Total
Federal 1,980,160 0 1,980,160
Federai 173,500 G 173,500
Federal 561,648 0 561,648
Federal 1‘3,865 0 13,865
Federal 225,181 0 225,181
Federal 162,688 0 162,688
Federal 237,342 0 237,342
Federal 035,972 0 935,972
Federal 904,484 0 904,464

County of Santa Barbara, GMS
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GrantlD and Title Grantor _ Jurisdiction Grant Amt. Match Amt. Total
115 - Maternal and Child Health Services Biock  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH Federal 2,830,000 0 2,830,000
Grant to the Statss AND HUMAN SERVICES :
' Passed through: California Department of
Heaith and Human Services
101 - Medical Assistance Program U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH Federal 799,930 0 799,930
AND HUMAN SERVICES
Passed through: California Department of
Aging
107 - Preventive Health and Health Services U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH Federal 40,000 0 40,000
Block Grant AND HUMAN SERVICES
Passed through: California Department of
Health and Human Services
109 - Preventive Health and Health Services U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH Federal 96,512 0 96,512
Block Grant AND HUMAN SERVICES
Passed through: California Department of
Heaith and Human Services
110 - Preventive Health and Health Services U.S. BEPARTMENT OF HEALTH Federal 312,074 0 312,074
Block Grant AND HUMAN SERVICES
Passed through: California Department of
Health and Human Services ‘
330 - Preventive Health and Health Services U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH Federal 5,876 0 5,876
Block Grant AND HUMAN SERVICES
Passed through: California Department of
- Health and Human Services
30 - Housing Opportunities for Persons with U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOQUSING Federal 896,751 0 98,751
AIDS AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
Passed through: California Department of
Health and Human Services
69 - State and Community Highway Safety U.S. DEPARTMENT OF Federal 108,000 0 100,000
TRANSPORTATION
Passed through: California Business,
"Transportation and Housing Agency, Office of
Traffic Safety ,
74 - Emergency Food and Shelter National U.S. FEDERAL EMERGENCY Federal 10,000 0 10.000
Board Program MANAGEMENT AGENCY

Passed through: California Department of

- Social Services

County of Santa Barbara, GMS
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GrantlD and Title Grantor Jurisdiciion Grant Amnt. Match Amt. Total
224 - California Childrens Services Administration California Departmeant of Health and State 2,430,195 0 2,430,195
(CCS) Human Services
219 California Childrens Services Therapy California Depariment of Health and " State 1,150,000 0 1,150,000
program (CCS) Human Services
213 - Child Health Disability Prevention (CHDP)-  Caiifornia Department of Health and State 298,902 0 298,903
Human Services
179 - Foster Care California Department of Health and Slate 95,460 0 95,460
Human Services
198 - MCH - Domestic Violence Prevention California Department of Health and State 150,000 0 150,000
Human Services
149 - AB411 Beach Sanitation California Department of Health State 57,486 Q 57,486
Services
215 - Breast Cancer Early Detection Program California Department of Health State 388,806 0 388,806
Services
218 - CA Healthcare for Indigents California Department of Health State 416,671 0 416,671
Services
190 - Child Abuse Preveniion, Intervention & California Department of Health State 116,408 | 0 116,408
Treatment Services
201 Childhood Lead Poisoning California Department of Health State 168,110 0 158,110
Services ' ,
127 - Chiamydia Awareness Prevention Project  California Department of Health State 13,432 0 13,432
Services
194 Dental Disease Prevention California Department of Health State 139,429 0 139,429
Services
138 - Drinking Water Surveillance California Department of Health State 25,000 0 25,000
Services
163 - Preventive Health Care for Aging California Department of Health State 58,000 58,000 116,000

Services

County of Santa Barbara, GMS
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GrantlD and Title

Grantor

132

200

319

316

303

355

118

161

204

202

167

196

Selid Waste Grant (Environmental Safety)

Tobaccao Heaith Education

Cal-Learn

Chlamydia Screening Project (ClaSP)

Emergency Medical Services Augmentation

(EMSA)

Emergency Housing and Assistance
Program (EHAP)

 ADAP

AIDS Block Grant Funding

AIDS Early Intervention Program

AIDS Education & Prevention

Neighborhood Intervention High Risk
Testing Prog.

Title It HIV Care Consortium

California Depariment of Health
Services

California Departmeant of Health
services

County of Santa Barbara
Department of Social Services

Department of Health Services

State Department of Health Services

State Department of Housing and
Community Development

State Office of AIDS

State Office of AIDS

State Office of AIDS

State Office of AIDS
State Office of AIDS

State Office of AIDS

- Jurisdiction  Grant Amt. Match Amt. Total

State 22,867 0 22,867
State 150,000 0 150,000
State 264,313 0 264,313
Stale 10,000 0 10,000
State 176,762 0 176,762
State 31,962 0 31,952
State 5,327 0 5,327
Siate 67,000 0 57,000
State 257,070 0 257,070
State 166,477 0 166,477
State 70,000 B] 70,000
State 143,134 0 143,134

Public Health Total 16,338,765 16,396,765

58,000

County of Santa Barbara, GMS
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GrantlD and Title

Grantor

Dept: Alcohol,Drug,&Nental Hith Sves

318

321

104

82
21
281

280

276

195

Safe and Drug-Free Schools and
Communities--National Programs

Safe and Drug-Free Schools and
Communities--National Pragrams

Block Grants for Prevention and Treatment
of Substance Abuse

Block Grants for Prevention and Treatment
of Substance Abuse

‘Projects for Assistance in Transition from

Homelessness (PATH)

Supportive Housing Program

ADP - Perinatal Drug Medi-Cal Federal
Funds

ADP-- Regular Drug Medi-Cal Federa!
Funds

ADP - Perinatal State General Fund - NNA

ADP - Burton Drug Test (8SB223)

‘U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Jurisdiction

Grant Amt,

WMatch Amt.

Total

U.S5. DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES

Passed through: California Department of
Mental Health

LS. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES

Passed through: California Department of
Alcohol and Drug Program

Federal

Federal

Federal

Federal

Federal
AND HUMAN SERVICES

Passed through: California Departmenit of
Mental Health

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

Passed through: Santa Barbara Community
Housing Corporation

L.5. Department of Health and
Human Services

Passed through: Califronia Department of
Alcohol and Drug Programs

U.S. Department of Health and
Human Services

Passed through: California Department of
Alcohol and Drug Programs

California Department of Alcohol &
Drug Programs

Federal

State

California Department of Alcohol and
Drug Program

State

Other Govt.

Other Govi.

360,000

200,000

2,900,417

134,600

39,200

110,000

72,000

1,681,248

239,300

140,605

360,000

200,000

2,500,417

134,600

39,200

110,000

72,000

1,681,243

239,300

140,605

County of Santa Barbara, GMS
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GrantlD and Title

Grantor

279

221

277

278

254

320

ADP - Perinatal State General Fund - DMC

ADP - State General Fund (DMC)

ADP - CDCI State Grant
ADP- DC Partnership State Grant

State AIDS Contract

Proposition 36

Californta Department of Alcoho! and
Drug Program

California Department of Alcohal and
Drug Program

California Department of Alcohol and

Drug Programs

California Department of Alcoho!l and
Drug Programs

California Depaitment of Mental
Health

Passed through: Santa Barbara County
Alcohol, Drug, and Mental Health Services

State of California; Department of

"Alcohol and Drug Program

Alcohol,Drug,&NMental Hith Sves Total

Jurisdiction  Grant Amt.,  Match Amt. Total
State 69176 0 69,176
State 2,621,873 ‘ 0 2,521,873
State 87,352 0 87,352
State 127,770 0 127,770
State 25,000 0 25,000
State 1,902,585 Q 1;902,595

10,213,138 ] 0 10,211,136

County Total 28,370,361 130,920 28,501,281

Grouped hy: Dept Sorted by: Jurisdiction, Grantor, Grant Tifle, Graht D
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