ATTACHMENT B

Ongoing Grants for Fiscal Year 2003-04

GrantID and Title	Grantor	Jurisdiction	Grant Amt.	Match Amt.	Total
Dept: District Attorney					
44 - Crime Victim Assistance	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Federal	63,680	15,920	79,600
	Passed through: Office of Criminal Justice & Planning (OCJP)				
208 - SBOC VVC Claims	State Board of Control	State	203,632	. 0	203,632
177 - Spousal Abuser Prosecution	State Department of Justice	State	66,523	0	66,523
203 - Statutory Rape Prosecution	State Office of Criminal Justice & Planning	State	130,000	0	130,000
210 - Victim Witness Assistance	State Office of Criminal Justice & Planning	State	247,375	0	247,375
349 - State Quality Assurance and Revenue Recovery	Victim Compensation and Government Claims Board	State	164,250	0	164,250
	Distric	t Attorney Total	875,460	15,920	891,380

GrantID and Title	Grantor	Jurisdiction	Grant Amt.	Match Amt.	Total
Dept: Fire					
 72 - State and Tribal Underground Storage Tanks Program 	U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY	Federal	570,000	0	570,000
	Passed through: State Water Resources Control Board				
 344 - Emergency Management Performance Grants 	U.S. FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY	Federal	57,000	57,000	114,000
	Passed through: California Office of Emergency Services	· .			
		Fire Total	627,000	57,000	684,000

GrantID and Title	Grantor	Jurisdiction	Grant Amt.	Match Amt.	Total
Dept: Sheriff					
47 - Byrne Formula Grant Program	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Federal	18,000	0	18,000
	Passed through: California Department of Criminal Justice Planning				
361 - Federal Surplus Property Transfer Progra	am U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Federal	0	0	0
57 - State Criminal Alien Assistance Program	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Federal	300,000	0	300,000
		Sheriff Total	318,000	0	318,000

Ongoing Grants for Fiscal Year 2003-04 (Grouped by Department.)

GrantID	an	d Title	Grantor	Jurisdiction	Grant Amt.	Match Amt.	Total		
Dept: P	ub	lic Health							
4	1 -	Special Supplemental Nutrition Program for Women, Infants, and Children	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE	Federal	1,980,160	0	1,980,160		
			Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services						
81	l -	Acquired Immunodeficiency Syndrome (AIDS) Activity	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	EALTH Federal	173,500	0	173,500		
			Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services						
125	· -	Centers for Disease Control and Prevention—Investigations and Technical Assistance	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	561,648	0	561,648		
92	2 -	Community-Based Family Resource and Support Grants	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	Federal	Federal	13,865	0	13,865
			Passed through: California Department of Social Services						
83	} -	Health Center Grants for Homeless Populations	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	225,181	0	225,181		
84	1 -	Immunization Grants	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	162,688	0	162,688		
			Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services						
312	2 -	Immunization Grants	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	237,342	0	237,342		
			Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services						
111	l -	Maternal and Child Health Services Block Grant to the States	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	935,972	0	935,972		
			Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services						
113	3 -	Maternal and Child Health Services Block Grant to the States	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	904,464	0	904,464		
			Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services				,		

(Grouped by Department.)

intlD and	d Title	Grantor	Jurisdiction	Grant Amt.	Match Amt.	Total
115 -	Maternal and Child Health Services Block Grant to the States	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	2,830,000	0	2,830,000
		Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services				
101 -	Medical Assistance Program	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	799,930	0	799,930
		Passed through: California Department of Aging				
107 -	Preventive Health and Health Services Block Grant	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	40,000	0	40,000
		Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services				
109 -	Preventive Health and Health Services Block Grant	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	96,512	0	96,512
٠		Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services				
110 -	Preventive Health and Health Services Block Grant	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	312,074	0	312,074
		Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services				
330 -	Preventive Health and Health Services Block Grant	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	5,876	0	5,876
		Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services				
30 -	Housing Opportunities for Persons with AIDS	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT	Federal	96,751	0 .	96,751
		Passed through: California Department of Health and Human Services	•			
69 -	State and Community Highway Safety	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	Federal	100,000	0	100,000
		Passed through: California Business, Transportation and Housing Agency, Office of Traffic Safety				
74 -	Emergency Food and Shelter National Board Program	U.S. FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY	Federal	10,000	0	10,000
		Passed through: California Department of Social Services				

County of Santa Barbara, GMS

Printed: 6/3/2003 11:22:36 AM

	Grantor	Jurisdiction	Grant Amt.	Match Amt.	Total
California Childrens Services Administration (CCS)	California Department of Health and Human Services	State	2,430,195	0	2,430,195
California Childrens Services Therapy program (CCS)	California Department of Health and Human Services	State	1,150,000	0	1,150,000
Child Health Disability Prevention (CHDP)	California Department of Health and Human Services	State	298,903	0	298,903
Foster Care	California Department of Health and Human Services	State	95,460	0	95,460
MCH - Domestic Violence Prevention	California Department of Health and Human Services	State	150,000	0	150,000
AB411 Beach Sanitation	California Department of Health Services	State	57,486	0	57,486
Breast Cancer Early Detection Program	California Department of Health Services	State	388,806	0	388,806
CA Healthcare for Indigents	California Department of Health Services	State	416,671	0	416,671
Child Abuse Prevention, Intervention & Treatment	California Department of Health Services	State	116,408	0	116,408
Childhood Lead Poisoning	California Department of Health Services	State	158,110	0	158,110
Chlamydia Awareness Prevention Project	California Department of Health Services	State	13,432	0	13,432
Dental Disease Prevention	California Department of Health Services	State	139,429	0	139,429
Drinking Water Surveillance	California Department of Health Services	State	25,000	. 0	25,000
Preventive Health Care for Aging	California Department of Health Services	State	58,000	58,000	116,000
	California Childrens Services Therapy program (CCS) Child Health Disability Prevention (CHDP) Foster Care MCH - Domestic Violence Prevention AB411 Beach Sanitation Breast Cancer Early Detection Program CA Healthcare for Indigents Child Abuse Prevention, Intervention & Treatment Childhood Lead Poisoning Chlamydia Awareness Prevention Project Dental Disease Prevention Drinking Water Surveillance	California Childrens Services Therapy program (CCS) Child Health Disability Prevention (CHDP) California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health and Human Services MCH - Domestic Violence Prevention California Department of Health and Human Services AB411 Beach Sanitation California Department of Health Services Breast Cancer Early Detection Program California Department of Health Services CA Healthcare for Indigents California Department of Health Services Child Abuse Prevention, Intervention & California Department of Health Services Childhood Lead Poisoning California Department of Health Services Chlamydia Awareness Prevention Project California Department of Health Services Dental Disease Prevention California Department of Health Services California Department of Health Services	CCS) California Childrens Services Therapy program (CCS) Child Health Disability Prevention (CHDP) California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health and Human Services Foster Care California Department of Health and Human Services MCH - Domestic Violence Prevention California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health State California Department of Health State Services California Department of Health State California Department of Health State CA Healthcare for Indigents California Department of Health State Child Abuse Prevention, Intervention & California Department of Health Services Child Abuse Prevention, Intervention & California Department of Health Services Childhood Lead Poisoning California Department of Health State Childhood Lead Poisoning California Department of Health State Childhood Lead Poisoning California Department of Health State Childhood Lead Poisoning California Department of Health Services Chilamydia Awareness Prevention Project California Department of Health State California Department of Health State	California Childrens Services Therapy California Department of Health and Human Services Child Health Disability Prevention (CHDP) California Department of Health and Human Services Colifornia Department of Health and Human Services Foster Care California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health and Human Services MCH - Domestic Violence Prevention California Department of Health and Human Services MCH - Domestic Violence Prevention California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health State 57,486 Services Breast Cancer Early Detection Program California Department of Health State 388,806 Services CA Healthcare for Indigents California Department of Health State 416,671 Services Child Abuse Prevention, Intervention & California Department of Health State 116,408 Treatment Childhood Lead Poisoning California Department of Health State 158,110 Services Chilamydia Awareness Prevention Project California Department of Health State 13,432 Dental Disease Prevention California Department of Health State 139,429 Services Drinking Water Surveillance California Department of Health State 25,000 Preventive Health Care for Aging California Department of Health State 58,000	California Childrens Services Therapy California Department of Health and Human Services Child Health Disability Prevention (CHDP) California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health and Human Services Foster Care California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health and Human Services MCH - Domestic Violence Prevention California Department of Health and Human Services California Department of Health State California Department of Health State Services Breast Cancer Early Detection Program California Department of Health Services CA Healthcare for Indigents California Department of Health Services CA Healthcare for Indigents California Department of Health Services Child Abuse Prevention, Intervention & California Department of Health Services Childhood Lead Poisoning California Department of Health Services California Department of Health

Ongoing Grants for Fiscal Year 2003-04 (Grouped by Department.)

GrantID and Title	Grantor	Jurisdiction	Grant Amt.	Match Amt.	Total
132 - Solid Waste Grant (Environmental Safety)	California Department of Health Services	State	22,867	0	22,867
200 - Tobacco Health Education	California Department of Health Services	State	150,000	0	150,000
319 - Cal-Learn	County of Santa Barbara Department of Social Services	State	264,313	0	264,313
316 - Chlamydia Screening Project (ClaSP)	Department of Health Services	State	10,000	0	10,000
303 - Emergency Medical Services Augmentation (EMSA)	State Department of Health Service	s State	176,762	0	176,762
355 - Emergency Housing and Assistance Program (EHAP)	State Department of Housing and Community Development	State	31,952	0	31,952
119 - ADAP	State Office of AIDS	State	5,327	0	5,327
161 - AIDS Block Grant Funding	State Office of AIDS	State	57,000	0	57,000
204 - AIDS Early Intervention Program	State Office of AIDS	State	257,070	0	257,070
202 - AIDS Education & Prevention	State Office of AIDS	State	166,477	0	166,477
 167 - Neighborhood Intervention High Risk Testing Prog. 	State Office of AIDS	State	70,000	0	70,000
196 - Title II HIV Care Consortium	State Office of AIDS	State	143,134	0	143,134
	P	ublic Health Total	16,338,765	58,000	16,396,765

Ongoing Grants for Fiscal Year 2003-04 (Grouped by Department.)

GrantID and Title	Grantor	Jurisdiction	Grant Amt.	Match Amt.	Total
Dept: Alcohol,Drug,&Mental Hith Svcs					
318 - Safe and Drug-Free Schools and CommunitiesNational Programs	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	Federal	360,000	0	360,000
 321 - Safe and Drug-Free Schools and CommunitiesNational Programs 	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	Federal	200,000	0	200,000
104 - Block Grants for Prevention and Treatment of Substance Abuse	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES Passed through: California Department of Mental Health	Federal	2,500,417	0	2,500,417
105 - Block Grants for Prevention and Treatment of Substance Abuse	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	134,600	0	134,600
	Passed through: California Department of Alcohol and Drug Program			•	
82 - Projects for Assistance in Transition from Homelessness (PATH)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES	Federal	39,200	0	39,200
	Passed through: California Department of Mental Health	•			
21 - Supportive Housing Program	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT	Federal	110,000	0	110,000
	Passed through: Santa Barbara Community Housing Corporation				
281 - ADP - Perinatal Drug Medi-Cal Federal Funds	U.S. Department of Health and Human Services	Other Govt.	72,000	0	72,000
	Passed through: Califronia Department of Alcohol and Drug Programs				
280 - ADP - Regular Drug Medi-Cal Federal Funds	U.S. Department of Health and Human Services	Other Govt.	1,681,248	0	1,681,248
	Passed through: California Department of Alcohol and Drug Programs				
276 - ADP - Perinatal State General Fund - NNA	California Department of Alcohol & Drug Programs	State	239,300	0	239,300
195 - ADP - Burton Drug Test (SB223)	California Department of Alcohol and Drug Program	State	140,605	0	140,605

(Grouped by Department.)

rantID and Title	Grantor	Jurisdiction	Grant Amt.	Match Amt.	Total
279 - ADP - Perinatal State General Fund - DMC	California Department of Alcohol and Drug Program	State	69,176	0	69,176
221 - ADP - State General Fund (DMC)	California Department of Alcohol and Drug Program	State	2,521,873	. 0	2,521,873
277 - ADP - CDCI State Grant	California Department of Alcohol and Drug Programs	State	87,352	0	87,352
278 - ADP- DC Partnership State Grant	California Department of Alcohol and Drug Programs	State	127,770	0	127,770
254 - State AIDS Contract	California Department of Mental Health Passed through: Santa Barbara County Alcohol, Drug, and Mental Health Services	State	25,000	0	25,000
320 - Proposition 36	State of California: Department of Alcohol and Drug Program	State	1,902,595	0	1,902,595
- -	Alcohol,Drug,&Mental i	Hith Svcs Total	10,211,136	0	10,211,136
		County Total	28,370,361	130,920	28,501,281

Grouped by: Dept Sorted by: Jurisdiction, Grantor, Grant Title, Grant ID